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A6—Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, January 15,1983

Hay
Markets

Leinbach’s Hay
Shlppenaborg, Pa.
Tuesday, Jan. 11

Report supplied by auction
28 loads.
Alfalfa 100.00-146.00; Mixed

92.00103.00, one load at 62.00;
Clover 100.00109.00; Com Fodder
38.0049.00; Straw 50.0063.00; two
loads ofWood 25.00 & 50.00.

Soybeans No. 1 range 5.405.61,
average 5.49, New Crop5.50; Grain
Sorghum #2 range 1.96, average
1.96; Ear Com range 55.0065.00,
average 61.91. \

Central Pa.
Com No. 2-y range 2.45-2.60, few

reported 2.30; average 2.49; Wheat
No. 2range 2.95-3.30, average3.14;
Barley No. 3 range 1.701.85,
average 1.76; Oats No. 2 range
1.501.65, average 1.54; Soybeans
No. 1 5.45, average 5.45; Grain
Sorghum WL range 2.50, average
2.50; Buckwheat range 10.00,
average 10.00; Ear Com range
55.0060.00,average56.63.

New Holland Hay
New Holland Sales Stables

Monday, Jan. 10
Report (applied by auction

Green Dragon Hay
Ephrata, Pa.
Friday, Jan. 7

Report (applied byPDA
107 loads hay and 26 loadsstraw.
Alfalfa 87.00-138.00, one load

152.00; Mixed hay 62.00-146.00,
mostly 71.00-110.00; Timothy hay,
few 70.00-60.00, one load 109.00;
Clover, 2 loads 83.00 and 102.00;
Grass, 2 loads 87.0068.00; Straw
66.00410.00, one load 95.00; Ear
Com, 11 loads 66.0066.00; Cora
Fodder, 3 loads 44.0054.00; Oats, 2
loads $2.35and |2.50 perbushel.

ISO loads. Kiester’s Hay
Middleburg,Pa.

Wednesday, Jan. 12
Report supplied by auction

32 loads of Hay: Timothy 65.00
84.00; Mixed 51.0085.00; Alfalfa
102.50122.00; Mulch Hay 48.00.

5 loads of Straw: 47.0054.00.
3 loadsofEar Corn: 68.0075.00.

Alfalfa 51.00-136.00; Timothy
60.00-06.00; Mixed 53.00-131.00;
Straw 30.0005.00; C0m64.00-70 00.

SouthCentralPa.
Good’s Hay

Leola, Pm.
Wednesday, Jan. 12

Report supplied by auction

Com No. 2-y range 2.302.50,
average 2.39; Wheat No. 2 range
2.85-3.10, few reported 3.40,
average 3.03; Barley No. 3 range
1.65-1.80, average 1.77; Oats No. 2
range 1.601.70, few reported 1.90,
average 1.69; Ear Com range
52.0075.00, average62.2s.

127 loads.
Mixed 64.00-159.00; Com 62.00-

79.00; Alfalfa 65.00-133.00; Com
Fodder 30.0043.00; Straw 55.00-
93.00; Timothy 60.00-106.00; two
Clover6B.oo& 113.00.

Pa. Grain
Monday, Jan. 10

Report supplied byPDA
Southeastern CentralA
SouthCentral Summary

Belleville HayFrederick Co.
Hay

Bncfceystown, Md.
Thursday, Jan. 13

Report supplied by auction

Compared with last Monday’s
market for Southeastern, Central
and South Central Pa.: Com
steady to 5 cents higher. Wheat,
Barley, Oats & Ear Com steady to
strong.

Belleville, Pa.
Wednesday, Jan.5

Report (applied byPDA
31 loads hay, 6 loads straw.
Alfalfa 70.00-95.00; Mixed hay

53.00-112.50, few down to 41.00;
Straw 60.00-71.00.

Com No. 2-y range 2.35-2.65,
average 2.49; Wheat No. 2 range
2.95-3.50, average 3.22; Barley No.
3 range 1.70-2.10, average 1.86;
Oats No. 2 range 1.50-1.90, average
1.65; Ear Com range 55.00-70.00;
average 60.44.54 loads. Prices paid delivered to dealers

dock - (All prices per bushel, ex-
cept Ear Cora per ton.)One Clover 88.00; Straw 51.00-

86.00; Clover & Timothy 66.00-
100.00; Timothy 85.00-120.00;
Alfalfa 61.00-130.00; Grass 44.00-
73.00; Alfalfa Mixed 86.00-130.00;
Ear Com 74.00; Com Fodder 44.00-
two Wood 58.00 & 63.00; one load
Locust Posts 2.95 ea.

SoutheasternPa.
Hagerstown Hay

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, Jan. 5

Report supplied by auction
34 loads.
Alfalfa 90.00-132.50; Alfalfa &

Grass 90.00-123.00; Clover &

Timothy 70.00-118.00; Clover 85.00-
112.50; Timothy 80.00-100.00; Straw
37.00-69.00;Com Fodder 39.00.

Com No. 2-y range 2.40-2.65,
average 2.54, New Crop 2.65-2.75;
Wheat No. 2 range 3.30-3.57,
average 3.39, New Crop 3.10-3.34;
Barley No. 3 range 1.90-2.20,
average 2.02, New Crop 1.60-1.80;
Oats No. 2 1.70-1.88, average 1.79;Vintage Hay

Thursday, Jan. IS
15loads.
Alfalfa 105.00-114.00; Mixed

91.00-100.00; Timothy 85.0003.00;
one Straw 72.50; Com Fodder
41.0045.00.
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Attention:

HO6 PRODUCERSKleen Leen
Play to win with our complete Checker Mates Hog Breeding

Program. It’s the result of manyyears of genetic research.
It can pay off in bigger, healthier litters in the farrowing house

thanks to the maternal heterosis of Checker Gilts. Plus, the
money saving performance punch contributed by Checker Boars
when your pigs reach the finishing house.

But it's more than boars and gilts. It’s a complete breeding
program aimed at makingyou a winner.

Stop in and ask us about it today.

'

WHY GET. LESS MONEY -.

SHIP YOUR HOGS
DIRECT TO PACKER

K & K FEED. INC.
PHONE 717-866-2324

23 N PARKS! RICHLAND. PA 17087 Hi

PHONE- 717-442-4183
717-768-3301

PARADISE. PA 17562■ vJttiflPHif j '
(UU

PHONE 215*488*6211
STRAUSSTOWN, PA 19559

Purina Dealer LEHMANS FEED STORE
PHONE 717-528-4151

YORK SPRINGS, PA 17372

WEST WILLOW
FARMERS ASSN., INC.

PHONE 717 464-3386
WEST WILLOW. PA 17583

KEYSTONE MILLS
Johnß.Kurtz

PHONE 717-354 4616 717-738 1088
RD3 EPHRATA PA 17522

WOODSTOWN ICE & COAL CO.
PHONE 609 769 0069

WOODSTOWN NJ 08098

market and auction news
Regional Hay ‘

Friday, Jan. 7
Report mpplied by PDA

(All hay No. 2 and better, prices
paid by the dealers at the farm and
per ton.)

Hay & Straw fully steady.
Alfalfa 95.00-130.00; Mixed hay

80.00-100.00; Timothy hay 75.00-
100.00; Straw 50.00-60.00, few 70.00;
Mulch 25.00-45.00.

Western Pa.
Com No. 2-y range 2.40-2.60,

average 2.46; Wheat No. 2 range
2.80-3.20, average 2.96; Barley No.
3 range 1.85, average 1.85; Oats
No. 2 range 1.50-1.70, average 1.58;
Buckwheat range 9.00, average
9.00; Ear Corn range 60.0Q-66.00,
average63.00.

New Holland
Dairy

NewHoUaadSales Stables
Wednesday, Jan. 12

Report supplied by auction
Reported receipts of 69 cows, 48

heifers and3 bulls. Market steady.
Load of Pa. fresh cows 985.00-

1450.00; Load of Pa. fresh cows
600.00- springers 820.00-
1020.00; Load ofFranklin Co. fresh
cows, 1085.00-1150.00, springers
960.00- Load of
SusquehannaCo. fresh cows 960.00-
1175.00; Load of Luzerne Co.
springers 610.00-1010.00; Load of'
Pa. fresh cows 800.00-985.00; Load
of N.Y. fresh cows 1075.00-1400.00,
springers 1010.00-1450.00; Load of
Pa. fresh cows, 900.00-1350.00.

Herd dispersal 14 head, all
stages, 440.00-1110.00.

NOTICE
Due to changes in the J.M. Hoober, Inc.
hogdivision, consignyour cattle and hogs
to Louis Lyons and Son, managed by
Charles Oilier. They are happy to have
Burnell Siegrist as their dependable
buyer and seller. They offer choice
service, excellent sorting and marketing
of your cattle, hogs, feeder pigs and
calves.

Business Phone - 394-7915
Home Phone - 626-8653
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ATTENTION
YORK CO. FARMERS
Looking!!! For Quality

Hogs
Every Monday

HATFIELD PACKING CO.
BUYING STATION AT
SECHRIST SALES CO.
LIVESTOCK AUCTION

R.D. 1 Stewartstown, PA
.TopSelectPrice on #1 & 2 Hogs 215-

245 lbs.
We will receive your hogs from 6 A.M.

until ???

Your hogs will be weighed & paid for
immediately

There will not be a commission or yard-
age fee "

You may call our office Monday morning
for base price

Please give us a chance to market your
hogs

FOR INFORMATION CALL
717-993-6130


